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FIRE & THEFT RESISTANT

Smart Protection You Can Trust

This smart home safe offers theft and
fire protection with a $15,000 cash
rating and a 30 minutes fire rating. The
Nova combines quality and value all-in-
one. With security features to protect
your valuables, stylish design
elements and innovative locking
mechanisms, this safe provides trusted
protection at an affordable price.

Recommended Cash
Rating $ 15,000

Aus-made Warranty. 5 yr on Safe

Digital & Key Locks Construction 2 yr on Locks
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+ Recommended $15,000 cash rating (unsupported)

12mm fireboard for an approx. 30min fire rating
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+ Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models NV2-NV7
L 4

Total door thickness 10 mm with heavy duty 4 way

locking bolts

L 4

steel plate
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Model

NV1
NV2
NV3
NV4
NV5
NV6
NV7

Locking Devices

Total body thickness 17mm featuring a 5mm solid mild

180 deg hinge provides additional space for storage
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L2

NV7 NV5 NV6

Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts,
relocking device & anti-drill plate

Stylish stainless steel plate and chrome plated handle

Velour lined interior, functional pockets, LED light with
sensor

Locking options: Digital, Key, Combination, Bluetooth,
Digital Upgrades with time delay, dual user and audit
trail functionality.

Resilient powder coated finish

External

Height Width

300
450
540
690
730
980
690

380
380
400
600
480
580
650

Depth
360
360
380
480
400
480
580

Height
250
400
490
630
680
930
640

Internal
Width
325
325
345
515
420
520
600

Depth
250
250
270
345
300
360
500

Adjust.
Shelves (kgs)

N A B DN DN =

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement

Weight

38
45
55
137
112
175
155

Digital

Distributed by:

Combination

Ross Bluetooth

Digital Upgrades
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