





Smart Protection You Can Trust



This smart home safe offers theft and fire protection with a \$15,000 cash rating and a 30 minutes fire rating. The Nova combines quality and value all-inone. With security features to protect your valuables, stylish design elements and innovative locking mechanisms, this safe provides trusted protection at an affordable price.



Recommended Cash Rating \$ 15,000



30 Minutes Fire Rating



Aus-made Digital & Key Locks



Warranty. 5 yr on Safe Construction 2 yr on Locks







Features

- Recommended \$15,000 cash rating (unsupported)
- 12mm fireboard for an approx. 30min fire rating
- Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models NV2-NV7
- Total door thickness 10 mm with heavy duty 4 way locking bolts
- Total body thickness 17mm featuring a 5mm solid mild steel plate
- 180 deg hinge provides additional space for storage
- Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts, relocking device & anti-drill plate
- Stylish stainless steel plate and chrome plated handle
- Velour lined interior, functional pockets, LED light with sensor
- Locking options: Digital, Key, Combination, Bluetooth,
- Digital Upgrades with time delay, dual user and audit trail functionality.
- Resilient powder coated finish

Dimensions

Model	External			Internal			Adjust.	Weight
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Shelves	(kgs)
NV1	300	380	360	250	325	250	1	38
NV2	450	380	360	400	325	250	2	45
NV3	540	400	380	490	345	270	2	55
NV4	690	600	480	630	515	345	2	137
NV5	730	480	400	680	420	300	4	112
NV6	980	580	480	930	520	360	4	175
NV7	690	650	580	640	600	500	2	155
Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement								



Locking Devices



Combination







Distributed by:

